
51-MONDAY NIGHT MEN9/25/2023    Week 4 of 35 Page 1

Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 20Palos Lanes
President: Jimmy Churms is on Lane 20 (708)567-9323 james.churms@exceldrivingschool.com

Secretary/Treasurer: John Burica is on Lane 6 (708)704-7511 john@jburica.com

MONDAY NIGHT MEN

LEAGUE STANDINGS AVAILABLE AT www.PALOSLANES.net

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned High Scratch High HDCP Season Season Year-To-Date Y-T-D

Place # Team Name Won Lost Points 10     30 10     30 Scr Pins HCP Pins WON LOST
1 8 FULL SENDERS 87 33 1038 2830 1038 2986 10744 13102 87 33
2 3 FAH-Q 83½ 36½ 1085 3104 1166 3347 12160 12997 83½ 36½
3 17 TOWER OF POWER 76½ 43½ 1060 3026 1148 3290 11748 12687 76½ 43½
4 10 OFF FREQUENTLY 76 44 1016 2858 1187 3374 11121 13455 76 44
5 4 MEET ME AT THE BAR 74½ 45½ 1013 2844 1075 3064 11125 12886 74½ 45½
6 14 BALLS DEEP 74 46 1040 2951 1087 3128 11090 12674 74 46
7 6 Team 6 69½ 50½ 1089 3141 1089 3141 12167 13112 69½ 50½
8 12 LANE BRAINS 67 43 1033 2639 1222 3218 10426 12481 67 43
9 13 CARDIAC ARREST 62 58 1050 2953 1175 3328 11264 12557 62 58

10 15 BONER JAMS 60½ 59½ 926 2587 1184 3361 9660 12633 60½ 59½
11 16 VENOM 60½ 59½ 1033 2832 1131 3207 11121 12600 60½ 59½
12 18 X 3 60 60 1041 3039 1070 3102 11532 12894 60 60
13 1 THE LAB RATS 52½ 67½ 1028 2943 1142 3354 11222 12746 52½ 67½
14 11 HOW DEAD? MILLER TITT 51 69 1035 2946 1144 3236 11390 12695 51 69
15 2 NO CLUE 49½ 70½ 927 2534 1129 3126 9791 12410 49½ 70½
16 19 SHOWTIME 2.0 45½ 74½ 1021 2888 1089 3055 10880 12680 45½ 74½
17 5 5 LEFTIES 42½ 77½ 879 2601 1101 3135 9755 12347 42½ 77½
18 7 OLD TIMERS 34 86 930 2637 1076 3117 10070 12143 34 86
19 9 HARMONY CLUB 29½ 90½ 853 2486 1000 2958 9143 12362 29½ 90½
20 20 TEAM BLIND 0 45 800 2400 1070 3210 9600 12840 0 45

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 TOWER OF POWER 1079 1063 1148 3290 26 <---> SHOWTIME 2.0 1029 937 1089 3055 4
3-4 VENOM 1131 1011 1065 3207 21 <---> FULL SENDERS 979 1024 983 2986 9
5-6 TEAM BLIND 1070 1070 1070 3210 0 <---> LANE BRAINS 950 1046 1222 3218 20
7-8 FAH-Q 1052 1129 1166 3347 27 <---> HARMONY CLUB 1000 978 980 2958 3

9-10 OLD TIMERS 1026 1015 1076 3117 11 <---> BALLS DEEP 1075 1087 966 3128 19
11-12 CARDIAC ARREST 1175 1077 1076 3328 21 <---> Team 6 984 1044 1077 3105 9
13-14 OFF FREQUENTLY 1187 1178 1009 3374 20 <---> HOW DEAD? MILLER 1008 1084 1144 3236 10
15-16 MEET ME AT THE BA 986 1003 1075 3064 16½ <---> X 3 1070 984 1048 3102 13½
17-18 THE LAB RATS 1098 1114 1142 3354 13½ <---> BONER JAMS 1096 1081 1184 3361 16½
19-20 NO CLUE 1129 945 1052 3126 15 <---> 5 LEFTIES 1101 1024 1010 3135 15

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Today  16-  6  10- 17   1- 14  15- 13   4- 12  19-  9   5-  8   7-  2   3- 20  18- 11
Next Week  10- 15   9-  5   3-  2  14- 19   1- 11  20- 16  18-  6   8- 12  13-  4  17-  7

Individual High Averages
232.33 Dave Cox 230.75 Kevin Siergiej 229.00 Steve Marszalek 228.58 Brian Ginger
227.92 Kyle Cermak 226.42 Dave Fiedor 223.92 Joseph Donato 223.58 Tony Demma
221.00 John Burica 220.25 Robert Boerst 219.42 Matt Vandergriend 219.27 Dylan Huskey
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

3141 Team 6 1085 FAH-Q 3374 OFF FREQUENTLY 1222 LANE BRAINS
3039 X 3 1060 TOWER OF POWER 3361 BONER JAMS 1175 CARDIAC ARREST
2951 BALLS DEEP 1038 FULL SENDERS 3354 THE LAB RATS 1144 HOW DEAD? MILLE
2888 SHOWTIME 2.0 1033 VENOM 3210 TEAM BLIND 1129 NO CLUE
2844 MEET ME AT THE BAR 930 OLD TIMERS 3135 5 LEFTIES 1000 HARMONY CLUB

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
790 Kyle Cermak 279 Matt Vandergriend 730 Keith Banasiak 300 James Millsaps
726 Steve Marszalek 279 Dave Fiedor 722 Ed Komosa 295 Paul Vainer
725 Joseph Donato 278 Paul Conner 719 Robert Boerst 286 Louis Settino
725 Brian Ginger 277 Kevin Siergiej 691 Ryan Killacky 272 Chris Pie
714 Tony Demma 268 James Wilkens 686 Dave Banasiak 261 Giovanni Martinez
711 Mike Ginger 268 Dylan Huskey

266 John Burica
266 Dave Cox

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1085 FAH-Q 3104 FAH-Q 1222 LANE BRAINS 3374 OFF FREQUENTLY
1060 TOWER OF POWER 3026 TOWER OF POWER 1187 OFF FREQUENTLY 3361 BONER JAMS
1050 CARDIAC ARREST 2953 CARDIAC ARREST 1184 BONER JAMS 3354 THE LAB RATS
1033 LANE BRAINS 2943 THE LAB RATS 1175 CARDIAC ARREST 3347 FAH-Q
1019 Team 6 2931 Team 6 1166 FAH-Q 3328 CARDIAC ARREST
1019 HOW DEAD? MILLER TITTI

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
279 Matt Vandergriend 778 Matt Vandergriend 300 James Millsaps 814 Matt Vandergriend
278 Paul Conner 730 Keith Banasiak 295 Paul Vainer 730 Keith Banasiak
269 Keith Banasiak 728 Dave Fiedor 291 Matt Vandergriend 729 Paul Conner
269 James Millsaps 711 Kevin Siergiej 290 Paul Conner 728 Dave Fiedor
268 Dylan Huskey 707 Robert Boerst 286 Louis Settino 722 Ed Komosa
267 Louis Settino 707 Kyle Cermak

Team Rosters
HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True  Pin

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total 10     30 10     30 Pins  Gms Avg   Drop

1 - THE LAB RATS   HDCP=139  Avg=942

Conor Smith 182 34 180 157 167 504 591 245 672 209 591 2189 12 182
Cody Marek 197 20 193 200 218 611 671 240 611 238 671 2328 12 194 ,
Roger Boylan bk168 46 a158 a158 a158 474 612 221 561 965 6 160
George Kazanecki 176 39 180 183 213 576 666 213 576 1539 9 171 ,
Matt Vandergriend 219 0 250 279 249 778 814 279 778 291 814 2633 12 219
Ken Kane bk213 6 0 0 234 614 614 3 204
Mike Bibbiano 160 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 - NO CLUE   HDCP=220  Avg=853

Al Kubilus 168 46 203 137 159 499 634 203 545 248 634 2023 12 168
Ed Komosa 136 75 176 145 161 482 722 176 482 256 722 1636 12 136
Richard Korecky 150 63 153 106 124 383 572 172 426 216 572 1607 12 133 ,
Bob Starzyk 188 28 185 163 183 531 630 244 586 1698 9 188
Paul Pascarella 211 8 191 173 204 568 568 224 647 1799 9 199 ,
Tom Spratt bk181 35 0 0 201 517 1028 6 171
3 - FAH-Q   HDCP=81  Avg=1015

Tom Siska 177 38 170 186 206 562 682 234 562 246 682 2126 12 177
Justin Reiser 183 33 a173 a173 a173 519 618 220 605 1655 9 183
Robert Boerst 220 0 212 238 257 707 719 257 707 261 719 2643 12 220
Dan Novak 208 10 203 204 202 609 621 226 640 1873 9 208
Kyle Cermak 227 0 213 247 247 707 707 300 790 247 707 2735 12 227
Scott Sirvinskas 160 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True  Pin
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total 10     30 10     30 Pins  Gms Avg   Drop

4 - MEET ME AT THE BAR   HDCP=127  Avg=955

Jonah Smith 166 48 165 174 157 496 637 205 545 221 637 2000 12 166
Wiley Brown 209 9 200 186 227 613 655 241 645 1884 9 209
Kevin Tate 178 37 188 127 160 475 559 188 490 1420 9 157 ,
Tony Tribbet 198 19 151 177 203 531 561 243 657 1653 9 183 ,
Walter Brown 204 14 169 226 215 610 652 246 676 240 652 2453 12 204
Lawrence Brooks bk196 21 0 0 215 599 599 3 199
Lemuel Tyra bk174 41 0 0 213 529 529 3 176
Quashea Williams bk194 23 0 0 213 587 587 3 195
5 - 5 LEFTIES   HDCP=249  Avg=819

Kevin Lawson 179 36 223 165 171 559 667 223 566 259 667 2125 12 177 ,
Ben Sherpetis 149 63 167 136 163 466 658 168 474 231 658 1799 12 149
John Settino Jr 147 65 129 144 139 412 601 200 524 207 601 1766 12 147
Mike Carroll 169 45 171 178 149 498 606 194 540 1458 9 162 ,
Sam Settino 175 40 172 162 149 483 603 203 561 212 603 2061 12 171 ,
Bud Steele bk185 31 0 0 184 546 546 3 182
6 - Team 6   HDCP=57  Avg=1041

Joseph Donato 223 0 205 218 197 620 620 257 725 218 620 2687 12 223
Andy Dowiarz 196 21 164 208 191 563 599 208 573 1697 9 188 ,
Peter Recchia 181 35 159 198 157 514 640 208 596 1635 9 181
Tony Demma 223 0 187 189 236 612 612 266 714 236 612 2683 12 223
Gary Kubis 218 1 211 173 238 622 634 255 710 1967 9 218
George Dowiarz 171 44 0 0 196 515 1498 9 166 ,
7 - OLD TIMERS   HDCP=207  Avg=868

Nap Papadopoulos 161 53 128 169 192 489 648 192 489 245 648 1833 12 152 ,
Dennis Smunt 163 51 172 135 167 474 621 189 501 221 621 1959 12 163
Glenn Trull 164 50 138 126 173 437 587 194 520 223 587 1920 12 160 ,
Vic Emley 178 37 170 183 126 479 590 224 593 220 590 2064 12 172 ,
Dan Yakes 202 16 213 197 213 623 671 213 623 229 671 2294 12 191 ,
8 - FULL SENDERS   HDCP=187  Avg=890

Brandon Wilson 156 57 143 147 162 452 617 193 506 217 617 1882 12 156
Greg Wymer 183 33 165 200 185 550 649 200 550 550 3 183
David Trujillo Jr 164 50 135 181 117 433 565 254 588 225 565 1979 12 164
Joe O'Hara 186 30 191 148 160 499 619 236 595 1676 9 186
Daniel Wilson 201 17 165 168 179 512 536 265 680 187 536 2412 12 201
Grant Waters 197 20 0 0 246 640 1773 9 197
Matt Wolfe bk183 33 0 0 180 472 472 3 157
Daniel Trujillo 160 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 - HARMONY CLUB   HDCP=285  Avg=778

John Myers 128 80 112 94 120 326 548 162 456 1152 9 128
Ed Durica 142 70 120 154 118 392 590 173 484 220 590 1709 12 142
Bob Taylor 136 75 130 122 122 374 578 188 486 1228 9 136
Terry Conway bk188 28 236 211 167 614 698 236 614 1108 6 184
Russ Miller 184 32 142 137 193 472 544 232 609 217 544 2211 12 184
Ronald Pratali bk163 51 0 0 142 391 775 6 129
Louis Delfiacco 160 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True  Pin
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total 10     30 10     30 Pins  Gms Avg   Drop

10 - OFF FREQUENTLY   HDCP=165  Avg=924

Tony Scarpa 198 19 222 177 178 577 631 244 671 240 631 2383 12 198
Henry Siergiej 144 68 152 189 123 464 677 211 464 260 677 1734 12 144
Michael Kennedy 146 66 147 179 137 463 667 179 474 247 667 1759 12 146
Chris Pie 206 12 257 205 181 643 688 257 650 272 688 2476 12 206
Kevin Siergiej 230 0 237 256 218 711 711 277 711 256 711 2769 12 230
Tony Petraitis bk238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 - HOW DEAD? MILLER TITTIES   HDCP=137  Avg=944

Jimmy Churms-Pres 197 20 173 213 197 583 643 214 589 233 643 2302 12 191 ,
Doug Koehler 147 65 138 157 136 431 623 185 465 221 623 1769 12 147
Dan Kelly 188 28 180 179 205 564 621 246 576 1679 9 186 ,
Paul Conner 208 10 201 214 278 693 729 278 693 290 729 2502 12 208
Scott Churms 204 14 191 196 203 590 620 223 635 1844 9 204
Dave Cox bk207 11 0 0 266 697 697 3 232
12 - LANE BRAINS   HDCP=211  Avg=864

Mario Lazzara 175 40 151 194 161 506 599 221 563 1546 9 171 ,
Tim Krueger 165 49 152 172 149 473 614 205 524 219 614 1984 12 165
Ron Balich 164 50 149 128 198 475 598 198 475 1398 9 155 ,
James Millsaps 180 36 132 180 269 581 692 269 581 300 692 2162 12 180
Paul Vainer 180 36 171 177 256 604 721 256 604 295 721 2170 12 180
Don Strugar Jr bk196 21 0 0 221 627 1166 6 194
13 - CARDIAC ARREST   HDCP=123  Avg=968

Ron Bateman 193 24 158 198 189 545 617 233 633 222 617 2163 12 180 ,
John Behan 180 36 205 170 184 559 667 214 580 241 667 2131 12 177 ,
Mark Wilczak 168 46 162 159 172 493 631 195 504 218 631 1840 12 153 ,
Louis Settino 201 17 267 192 169 628 685 267 634 286 685 2413 12 201
Dave Fiedor 226 0 258 233 237 728 728 279 728 258 728 2717 12 226
14 - BALLS DEEP   HDCP=133  Avg=951

James Wilkens 215 4 191 217 215 623 629 268 704 219 629 2580 12 215
Mike Wuertz 142 70 117 155 126 398 605 168 468 224 605 1688 12 140 ,
Mike Burica 175 40 201 186 137 524 644 232 524 241 644 1980 12 165 ,
Dan Freund 198 19 208 170 178 556 586 217 609 1724 9 191 ,
John Burica-SecTr 221 0 235 236 187 658 664 266 670 1989 9 221
Joe Pavlik bk208 10 0 0 215 554 554 3 184
Michael Rollberg bk194 23 0 0 210 575 575 3 191
15 - BONER JAMS   HDCP=250  Avg=820

Tom Cavanaugh 158 55 167 166 170 503 695 170 503 949 6 158
Ryan Killacky 193 24 186 207 217 610 691 225 610 244 691 2316 12 193
Ryan Zanta 140 72 207 123 193 523 763 207 523 1263 9 140
James Mahoney 178 37 150 157 227 534 645 227 534 534 3 178
Joe Plewa 151 62 128 170 119 417 567 203 494 911 6 151
Dan Cox 126 80 0 0 146 403 1138 9 126
Chase Torringa 154 59 0 0 188 520 927 6 154
Ryan Lesak 187 29 0 0 199 572 1622 9 180 ,
16 - VENOM   HDCP=139  Avg=950

Tony Garcia 178 37 157 194 170 521 629 206 581 230 629 2139 12 178
Cosmo Halwix 185 31 221 166 181 568 664 265 607 253 664 2231 12 185
Joey Priorello 181 35 195 136 138 469 574 195 521 230 574 1976 12 164 ,
Giovanni Martinez 180 36 225 154 169 548 656 225 552 261 656 2137 12 178 ,
Dylan Huskey 226 0 194 222 268 684 684 268 684 268 490 2412 11 219 ,
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True  Pin
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total 10     30 10     30 Pins  Gms Avg   Drop

17 - TOWER OF POWER   HDCP=90  Avg=1000

Burt Odenbach 196 21 192 167 184 543 591 246 682 208 591 2362 12 196
Dave Banasiak 198 19 234 195 191 620 686 234 620 256 686 2379 12 198
Andy Katcher 177 38 200 152 190 542 656 200 555 238 656 2056 12 171 ,
Bob Odenbach 206 12 162 192 237 591 627 237 647 249 627 2355 12 196 ,
Keith Banasiak 223 0 203 269 258 730 730 269 730 269 730 2596 12 216 ,
18 - X 3   HDCP=108  Avg=996

Shavez Samuels 145 67 129 112 139 380 581 159 431 206 581 1608 12 134 ,
Mike Ginger 203 15 192 148 202 542 569 255 711 211 569 2439 12 203
Matt Beattie bk191 26 a181 a181 a181 543 621 202 596 1092 6 182
Steve Marszalek 229 0 221 224 213 658 658 255 726 2061 9 229
Brian Ginger 228 0 245 217 211 673 673 259 725 245 673 2743 12 228
Alberto Gamez bk200 18 0 0 212 525 1046 6 174
Larry Marszalek bk196 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 - SHOWTIME 2.0   HDCP=161  Avg=920

Doug Cleary 170 45 206 135 203 544 652 206 544 1502 9 166 ,
Clinton Buhle 154 59 a144 a144 a144 432 609 183 502 1393 9 154
T K Wolf bk195 22 a185 a185 a185 555 621 224 578 1116 6 186
Rich Zubek 201 17 144 186 199 529 556 256 662 208 556 2418 12 201
Tom Sipple 200 18 209 146 217 572 617 258 655 232 617 2405 12 200
Brandon Foy bk183 33 0 0 206 579 579 3 193
Pat McGovern bk183 33 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 - TEAM BLIND   HDCP=270  Avg=800

VACANT 160 54 v160 v160 v160 480 642 0 0 0 0
VACANT 160 54 v160 v160 v160 480 642 0 0 0 0
VACANT 160 54 v160 v160 v160 480 642 0 0 0 0
VACANT 160 54 v160 v160 v160 480 642 0 0 0 0
VACANT 160 54 v160 v160 v160 480 642 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ed Butkus bk180 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
Al Sizemore bk159 54 0 0 0 0 0 0

High match Points: All Members of This League
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Robert Boerst 11.0 1.0 91.67 %
Michael Kennedy 11.0 1.0 91.67 %
Burt Odenbach 9.0 3.0 75.00 %
Dave Banasiak 9.0 3.0 75.00 %
Matt Vandergriend 9.0 3.0 75.00 %
David Trujillo Jr 9.0 3.0 75.00 %
Tony Demma 9.0 3.0 75.00 %
Steve Marszalek 8.5 0.5 94.44 %
James Wilkens 8.0 4.0 66.67 %
Kyle Cermak 8.0 4.0 66.67 %
Joseph Donato 8.0 4.0 66.67 %
Daniel Wilson 8.0 4.0 66.67 %
Brandon Wilson 8.0 4.0 66.67 %
Walter Brown 8.0 4.0 66.67 %
Chris Pie 8.0 4.0 66.67 %
James Millsaps 8.0 4.0 66.67 %
Dylan Huskey 8.0 3.0 72.73 %
Bob Odenbach 7.5 4.5 62.50 %
Tom Siska 7.5 4.5 62.50 %

Keith Banasiak 7.0 5.0 58.33 %
Ron Bateman 7.0 5.0 58.33 %
John Behan 7.0 5.0 58.33 %
Grant Waters 7.0 2.0 77.78 %
Dan Freund 7.0 2.0 77.78 %
Mike Ginger 7.0 5.0 58.33 %
Dave Fiedor 7.0 5.0 58.33 %
Jonah Smith 7.0 5.0 58.33 %
Tony Scarpa 7.0 5.0 58.33 %
Kevin Siergiej 7.0 5.0 58.33 %
Kevin Lawson 6.5 5.5 54.17 %
Wiley Brown 6.5 2.5 72.22 %
Ryan Killacky 6.5 5.5 54.17 %
Mike Burica 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
Don Strugar Jr 6.0 100.00 %
Louis Settino 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
Tim Krueger 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
Sam Settino 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
John Settino Jr 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
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Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Glenn Trull 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
Tom Sipple 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
Peter Recchia 6.0 3.0 66.67 %
Bob Starzyk 6.0 3.0 66.67 %
Joe O'Hara 6.0 3.0 66.67 %
Paul Vainer 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
Brian Ginger 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
Gary Kubis 6.0 3.0 66.67 %
Henry Siergiej 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
Dan Cox 6.0 3.0 66.67 %
Giovanni Martinez 6.0 6.0 50.00 %
Richard Korecky 5.5 6.5 45.83 %
Clinton Buhle 5.5 3.5 61.11 %
John Burica 5.0 4.0 55.56 %
Doug Koehler 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Paul Conner 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Jimmy Churms 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Mark Wilczak 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Al Kubilus 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Ed Durica 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Russ Miller 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Ryan Lesak 5.0 4.0 55.56 %
Ed Komosa 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Nap Papadopoulos 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Ryan Zanta 5.0 4.0 55.56 %
Cosmo Halwix 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Joey Priorello 4.5 7.5 37.50 %
Doug Cleary 4.0 5.0 44.44 %
Dan Novak 4.0 5.0 44.44 %
Mike Wuertz 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
Roger Boylan 4.0 2.0 66.67 %
Conor Smith 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
Tom Cavanaugh 4.0 2.0 66.67 %
John Myers 4.0 5.0 44.44 %
Dan Kelly 4.0 5.0 44.44 %
Dennis Smunt 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
Matt Beattie 4.0 2.0 66.67 %
Ben Sherpetis 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
Andy Dowiarz 4.0 5.0 44.44 %
Rich Zubek 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
Tony Garcia 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
Tony Tribbet 3.5 5.5 38.89 %
Paul Pascarella 3.0 6.0 33.33 %

Andy Katcher 3.0 9.0 25.00 %
Dave Cox 3.0 100.00 %
Justin Reiser 3.0 6.0 33.33 %
Mario Lazzara 3.0 6.0 33.33 %
Mike Carroll 3.0 6.0 33.33 %
George Kazanecki 3.0 6.0 33.33 %
Ron Balich 3.0 6.0 33.33 %
Shavez Samuels 3.0 9.0 25.00 %
Kevin Tate 3.0 6.0 33.33 %
Vic Emley 3.0 9.0 25.00 %
Joe Plewa 3.0 3.0 50.00 %
Cody Marek 2.5 9.5 20.83 %
George Dowiarz 2.5 6.5 27.78 %
Scott Churms 2.0 7.0 22.22 %
Lemuel Tyra 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
Quashea Williams 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
Michael Rollberg 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
Chase Torringa 2.0 4.0 33.33 %
Tom Spratt 2.0 4.0 33.33 %
T K Wolf 2.0 4.0 33.33 %
Greg Wymer 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
Matt Wolfe 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
Terry Conway 2.0 4.0 33.33 %
Brandon Foy 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
Lawrence Brooks 1.5 1.5 50.00 %
Bob Taylor 1.5 7.5 16.67 %
Ken Kane 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
Joe Pavlik 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
Alberto Gamez 1.0 5.0 16.67 %
James Mahoney 1.0 2.0 33.33 %
Dan Yakes 1.0 11.0 8.33 %
Bud Steele 3.0 0.00 %
Tony Petraitis 0.00 %
Ed Butkus 0.00 %
Al Sizemore 0.00 %
Larry Marszalek 0.00 %
Louis Delfiacco 0.00 %
Mike Bibbiano 0.00 %
Scott Sirvinskas 0.00 %
Pat McGovern 0.00 %
Ronald Pratali 6.0 0.00 %
Daniel Trujillo 0.00 %
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